Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

20:53 hrs.

1.00 1  3850.0085435A  3,850.007  0.00D M  TAAJ  4,550.00

1.00 2  1500.0085571A  1,500.007  0.00NAKAB  BUTTON  1,850.00

1.00 3  1550.0085275A  1,550.007  0.00NAKAB  26  1,850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

6900.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6900.00Total  8250.00